
London Aquatics Centre

17 November 2023 ~ 20 November 2023

London Legacy Open - 2023

Detailed Results

London

7.0.7.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys 1m

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #01

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 91.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 112.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 141.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 182.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.5 44.40 227.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 261.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 57.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 87.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 120.85  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 147.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 178.25  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 217.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 255.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tanner Lange (2010) -- Arizona USA 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 76.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 104.70  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 149.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 192.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 41.60 234.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.5   9.5 19.00 253.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 55.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 85.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 115.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   7.5 16.50 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 168.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 29.00 197.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 238.90  Forward Double Somersault

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #05

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 59.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 75.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 103.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 130.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 165.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 194.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 226.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys 1m

Asher Lindsley (2010) -- Arizona USA 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 72.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 95.85  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0   8.0 16.80 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5   4.5 10.80 123.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 153.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 193.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Romeo Lobedicis (2010) -- Pacific Dive Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 72.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 99.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 127.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 153.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 2.0 2.5 0.5 1.0   5.5 11.00 164.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 188.40  Forward Double Somersault

Tommy Lapidario (2012) -- Pacific Dive Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 47.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 65.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 86.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.90 105.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 136.95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5   1.5 3.00 139.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 6.30 146.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ishan Khisti (2013) -- Pacific Dive Academy 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 37.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 54.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 20.00 74.65  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.5   4.0 7.60 82.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 20.40 102.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 126.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0   3.0 6.30 132.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

Mikolas Schwickert (2009) -- Arizona USA 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 67.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 101.65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 134.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 181.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 235.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 281.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 330.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 48.10 378.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #02

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 68.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 104.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 137.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 176.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 44.20 220.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 263.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 296.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 339.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryder Hamann (2008) -- Arizona USA 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 94.80  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 120.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 201.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 251.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 293.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 336.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Lars van Hilten (2008) -- Aquarijn Diving Team 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 87.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 117.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 159.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 200.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 245.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 279.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 316.30  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Finn McFarlane  (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #05

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 52.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 78.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 34.00 112.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 151.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 188.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 226.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 266.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 311.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Underwood (2009) -- Plymouth Diving #06

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 63.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 96.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 126.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 159.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 201.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 233.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 270.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 310.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 59.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 87.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 118.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 158.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 32.50 190.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 222.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 256.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 303.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zeke Raybourn (2008) -- Arizona USA 8

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.0   10.5 22.05 48.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 84.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 125.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 155.10  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 198.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 246.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5   1.5 4.50 250.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 49.50 300.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #09

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 60.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 83.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 150.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 190.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 227.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 28.75 256.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 293.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord  (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #010

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 56.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 87.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 118.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 153.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 185.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 225.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   13.0 29.90 255.25  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 286.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 1m

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #01

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 63.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 92.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 120.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 156.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 199.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 231.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 1m

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #02

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 85.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 115.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 150.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 187.20  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 226.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Yuna Hulkenberg (2010) -- Aquarijn Diving Team 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 56.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 85.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 109.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 142.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 168.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 206.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Trisha Lapidario (2010) -- Pacific Dive Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 45.65  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 70.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 98.70  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 2.5   12.0 22.80 121.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 158.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 197.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #01

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 92.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 125.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 164.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 208.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 255.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 48.75 304.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Juliette John (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 88.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 124.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 206.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 255.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 301.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #03

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 92.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 126.55  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 165.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 214.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 39.10 253.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 301.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 65.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 100.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 132.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 170.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 215.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 252.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 297.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Nearn (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #05

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 60.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 95.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 40.00 167.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 201.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 244.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 282.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evie Tierney (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #06

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 62.50  Inward Dive

